XTO Energy
200 N. Loraine, Suite 800

Midland, TX. 79701 P18 - dbe

Arrowhead Grayburg Unit # 398 205 /5 + ] O/E
Lea County, New Mexico %0025 » 372%5
255 2.55 3/4 1.31 3.35 3.35
766 5.11 3/4 1.31 6.71 10.05
1120 3.54 3/4 1.31 4.65 14.70
1357 237 11/4 2.19 5.18 19.88
1674 3.17 13/4 3.06 9.71 29.59
1992 3.18 2 3.50 11.13 40.72
2151 1.59 2 3.50 5.57 46.29
2437 2.86 31/4 5.69 16.27 62.55
2532 0.95 21/4 3.94 3.74 66.29
2628 0.96 21/4 394 3.78 70.07
2691 0.63 2 3.50 221 72.28
2787 0.96 1 1.75 1.68 73.96
3041 2.54 3/4 1.31 3.33 77.29
3517 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 85.62
4016 499 1 1.75 8.73 94.36
4502 4.86 3/4 1.31 6.38 100.73
4979 4.1 3/4 1.31 6.26 107.00
5225 2.46 3/4 1.31 3.23 110.22
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Michael Roghair - GenErManager

WY, 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Q The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the @ day of

pMay 21, 2008 )%
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